

JLM PRODUCT #: 941416
PRODUCT NAME: CHOCOLATE PRETZELS
UNIT UPC: 094776191239
CASE UPC: 094776191239
WEIGHT: 3 oz (85g)
ALLERGEN STATEMENT: CONTAINS: MILK, SOY, WHEAT
COUNTRY OF ORIGIN: USA
SHELF LIFE: 270 Days
OU KOSHER: Dairy
INGREDIENTS: Milk Chocolate (Sugar, Cocoa Butter, Chocolate Liquor, Whole Milk Powder, Soy Lecithin [An Emulsifier], Salt, Vanilla), Pretzels (Enriched Wheat Flour [Wheat Flour, Niacin, Reduced Iron, Thiamine Mononitrate, Riboflavin, Folic Acid]), Salt, Contains Less Than 2% Of High Oleic Canola Oil And/Or Soybean Oil, Leavening [Yeast, Sodium Bicarbonate And/Or Ammonium Bicarbonate], Corn Syrup, Barley Malt Extract). *Packaged in a facility that processes peanuts, soybean, milk, eggs, tree nuts, wheat (gluten), shellfish, and fish products.

Nutrition Facts

Serving Size 7 Pieces (40g)
 Servings Per Container About 2

Amount Per Serving	
Calories 190	Calories from Fat 80
%Daily Value*	
Total Fat 8g	12 %
Saturated Fat 5g	25 %
<i>Trans Fat</i> 0g	
Cholesterol 5mg	2 %
Sodium 170mg	7 %
Total Carbohydrate 28g	9 %
Dietary Fiber 1g	4 %
Sugars 17g	
Protein 2g	
Vitamin A	0 %
Vitamin C	0 %
Calcium	4 %
Iron	6 %

*Percent Daily Values are based on a 2,000 calorie diet. Your Daily Values may be higher or lower depending on your calorie needs.

